
Company: Site: 
Report From / To 
Report Date 

Req No. 

18161| 

List of requisitions numbers nissing in the report' 181660 

Roq No. 

181614 
1SI640 

List of requisitions where WO not preparcd 3 working days afler rcquisition: 

181645 
181655 
181659 

1 

2 

Sign 

3 

4 

6. 

List of rquisitions where PO/WO is prepared and items have not been reccived at : site bcyond thc lcad timc: 

7. 
8. 

OPC stock 

Details 

Date 

07.04.21 

Req Date 

Items not ordered but received: 

Other corrections & remarks: 
Details of steel & cement stock 
SL. No Tor size 

Remarks from site on the "Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division 

Modi reality pocharm LLr Nilgiri heights 
O8-08-2 o 14-08-21 

Req Date 

14-08-2021 

10.07.21 
27.07.21 

30.07.21 

Smm 

05.08.21 
06.08.21 

10mm 
12mm 

10.08.21 

16mm 
20mm 

181666 
No. of gate passes issued this week: 
Delivery van site visit on: 
Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

25mm 
32mm 

Serial no of 
item in Rcq. 

Binding wire 

Serial no of 
itcm in Req. 

1 

1 

Wt per mtr. -
kgs 

.395 

.617 
.89 

1.58 
2.47 
3.86 
6.32 

Date: 
Prepared hy 

weeks stock 

Approved hy 

14.082021 

Item Description 

Laptap bags 

PrÝeg-Nge02 

Item Description 

OPC last V T 

Tandoor stone 
Mcasurcment box 

Water bottles 
Cement ventilator 

From No. 

09.08.21/13.08.21 

paints 
Ccment 

Wt. for 12 mtr 

rod� kgs 
4.74 

7.404 230 
10.68 88 
18.96 140 

Stock at site 
-no of rods 

495 

29.64 72 
46.32 
75.84 

19 

250 

14.08.2021 

S.Sharvani 

G Vijay raj 

Send for MD'S Approval 

stock 

Reason for not preparing PO/WO 

Partially material delivered 

Supplicr arranging for material 

Supplier arranging for material 

Dclay by purchase assistant 

Supplicr arranging for material 

Delivercd by next week 

To No. 1065 

Details of discussion with supplicr 

Page I of | 

Stock at site in 

Kgs 
2346.3 
1703 
939.8 
2654.4 
2131.2 

PPCIPSSrtified by: 

880 

Admin OferManager 

14.08.2921ain Ofice 

Yes 

1065 

Previous stock in Kgs 

PRCPSGky 
eksstock 

n Audit 

Notes 1. Send a copy of the misspg requisiigns fo Pirclase imnçdiutely. 4 Sa this egrochasciagiAaties dóm, ashaia@modipperties.com and 
alkamarnamodiproneties,com on every Satusday 3, Ad1Fitolics shall noL lenve he site itie dlipletig tus ceport. 4. Ensure that imward numbers are written on S. Menlierr PO:& MRN-nO:"0n DCS/ bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & the Requisitions, clearly showing the items hot received on"a daily basis. 
Proiec manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks -For technical details fYom site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. 
Ssested remarks - Ready wit supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO -under fatbrication, Wo -material for fabrication not 

Preued wo - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arrnging tor material, 9. Purchase to send renly to 
his rnor within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility olf engineers at site - purchase to write "NA' in reply to this report. lI. Admin officers/managers 

must cal all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up- DO NOT CALL PURCHASE! 
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