Company: Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division Site Report' of purchase division							
Site:	Modi reality pocharam LLP Date:				14.08.2021		
D _e Nilgir		i heights D			S. Sharvani		
Report From / To			Prepa	Prepared by		O. Vijay raj	
TCPOR Date		-21 to 14-08-21		ived by:	G. Vijay		
List of requisitions numbers mission to the control of the control							
List of requisitions numbers missing in the report*:181660 List of requisitions where PO/WO not prepared 3 working days after requisition: Req No. Req Date Serial no of Item Description Reason for not preparing PO/WO#							
Req No. Req Date		working days after requis		ifter requisiti	on:	r preparing	
	red Date	Section 110 Of	Item Descr	iption	N. Carrier		
181611	07.04.21	item in Req.	n Req.		Send for MD'S Approval		
List of requisitions where PO/		3	Laptap bags		det site beyond the lead time.		
Req No.	Req Date	3 Laptap bags Send for MD'S Approvation Send at site beyond the lead time: VO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time: Serial no of Item Description Details of discussion with suppliers				cussion with seri-	
	Red Date	Schai no oi	Item Description				
181614	10.07.21	item in Req.			Partially material delivered		
181640	27.07.21	1	Tandoor stone		Partially material derivers Supplier arranging for material Supplier arranging for material		
181645	30.07.21	1	Measurement box		Supplier arranging for material Supplier arranging for material Supplier arranging for material		
181655	05.08.21	2	paints		Supplier arranging for Delay by purchase assistant Delay by purchase assistant		
181659	06.08.21	1	Cement		Guardiar arranging to m		
181666	10.08.21	-	l Water bottles		Delivered by next we	ek 1065	
No. of gate passes issued this		1	Cement ventilator		1065 To No	. 1003	
Delivery you	week:-		From No. 1003				
Delivery van site visit on:			09.08.21/13.08.21 Yes				
Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase?							
Items not ordered but received:							
Other corrections & remarks:							
Details of steel & cement stock Previous stock in Kg						Previous stock in Kgs	
Sl. No	Tor size	Wt per mtr	Wt. for 12 mtr	Stock at sit	e Stock at site in	110.12	
		kgs	rod – kgs	– no of rod			
1.	8mm	.395	4.74	495	2346.3		
2.	10mm	.617	7.404	230	1703		
3.	12mm	.89	10.68	88	939.8		
4.	16mm	1.58	18.96	140	2654.4		
5.	20mm	2.47	29.64	72	2131.2		
6.	25mm	3.86	46.32	19	880	1-2/	
7.	32mm	6.32	75.84	-	- Automotive and Automotive	PHILED BY	
8.	Binding wire	The same of the sa	2000	250	250	DDG DGG V	
OPC stock	-	OPC last	D 84 1	PPC/PSE	tified by:	PPC/PSC last - weeks stock	
		weeks stock		stock		reeks stock	
Details		Project Manager 2021		Admin Off	er/Manager	Amin Audit	
Sign				4	4	NAKENDER NEDUT	
Date		14.08.2021		14.08.2021min Officer ASST MANAGER-AUDIT			

Date

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

14.08.2021

15.0 purchase@motiproperties.com, ashaiva@modiproperties.com and rajkumarn@modiproperties.com on every Saurday 3. Admitroffices/shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the tems not received on a daily basis.

5. Mention P.O. & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks - For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. Suggested remarks - Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not received, WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up – DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!